Dutch Walltextile Co.

Article code

Status Wallcovering Series

Agra
Birch
Blush

Bobcat

Boogy Woogie

Boogy Woogie
Boudoir
Buzz

Calluna
Capital
Caribou
Clayton
Clouds
Coconut
Driftwood
Dune
Falaise
Fusion
Grasshopper
Grunge
Jungle

Kingdom

Limbourg

Linen
Lodge
Matera
Mebhari
Moiré
Moiré Intense
Musa
Mystic
Nemorosa
Noblesse
Pebble
Pietra
Pontus
Rainforest
Salvia
Sandstone

Serpente

W228046..
W228441..
W228442..

W228450..

W228420..

W228420..
W228232..
W44842950
W228463..
W228263..
W228426..
W228076..
W228393..
W228525..
W228443..
W228436..
W228551..
W228118..
W228421..
W228988..
W228411..
W228412..

W22820700 / 804201 /
858800 / 820800 / 858857

W228427..
W228419..
W228017..
W228449..
W228237..
W448237..
W228447..
W228999..
W228464..
W228418..
W228438..
W228437..
W228977..
W228415..
W228462..
W228445..

W44842977

All colours
All colours
All colours

07/14/19/20/54/60/
81/93

All colours

All colours

50
20/36/37/83/94
43 /57

All colours

All colours

All colours

19/20/34/44

All colours
All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours

03/09/36/60
All colours
All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours

42

77

Direct

1-1-2025

1-1-2025

Direct

1-7-2026

Direct

1-1-2025

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

1-1-2025

Direct

Direct

Direct

1-1-2026

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

1-1-2026

1-1-2026

Direct

1-1-2025

Direct

Direct

1-1-2025

1-7-2026

1-1-2025

Direct

1-1-2025

50

200

50

50

100

100

40

45

30

100

45



Article code Discontinued Colours Discontinued as of MOQ Discontinued Colours

Sidemen W228451.. All colours 1-1-2026 -
Silk W228428.. ;3 /18/33/36/52/76/ Direct 100
Sponge Bouclé W228577.. - - -
Suave W228440.. - - -
Sublime W228417.. All colours Direct -
Suedine W228414.. 3: j ;g j 22;(2) j gg j gg ; gi / 1-1-2026 50
Suit W228439.. All colours Direct -
Tartan W228448.. - - -
Timotee W44842987 87 1-1-2025 -
Turmero Herringbone W448044.. - - -
Turmero Uni W448043.. - - -
Typhina W228461.. All colours 1-1-2026 -
Velvetino W228444.. All colours Direct -
Wallstreet W228413.. 02/19 Direct 50
Wicker W22842907 07 1-1-2025 -
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